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RUNNING ORDER OF OCP CLASSES

Stock Altered
Kids Class
Modified
Stock

Pro Stock
Hot

Stock
Modified
Modified
Stock
Modified
Modified
Stock
Unlimited
Stock
Sport Stock
Stock
Modified
Super Stock
Modified
Modified
Stock
Modified
Modified
Unlimited

25hp max.

(5-12 yrs old) Any hp

0-500cc
5-6hp
50.5c¢i max.
S5hp

7-Shp

501-899cc Rails
501-899cc Tractors

10hp

900-1200cc Rails
900-1200cc Tractors

12hp

1050Ibs.
750Ibs.
1050Ibs.
750Ibs.
1050Ibs.
850Ibs.
850Ibs.
1150Ibs.
1150Ibs.
950Ibs.
1300Ibs.
1300lIbs.
1050Ibs.

up to 2300cc-31" Tires 1500Ibs.

13-17hp
25hp max.
18-21hp
0-500cc

50.5c¢i max.

501-899cc Rails
501-899cc Tractors

18-21hp

900-1200cc Rails
900-1200cc Tractors

1150Ibs.
1050Ibs.
1200Ibs.
1150Ibs.
1050Ibs.
1250Ibs.
1250Ibs.
1250Ibs.
1400Ibs.
1400Ibs.

up to 2300cc-31" Tires 1600Ibs.



